
Number Date ETA ETD Name PAX GRT LOA
1 Saturday, 18 October 2025 9:30 17:00 Celebrity Edge 2918 130818 306 Public Holiday
2 Sunday, 19 October 2025 8:00 17:00 Celebrity Solstice 2852 121878 315 New Ship
3 Monday, 10 November 2025 7:00 17:00 Celebrity Edge 2918 130818 306 Overnight
4 Thursday, 27 November 2025 7:00 17:00 Celebrity Edge 2918 130818 306
5 Sunday, 30 November 2025 8:00 19:00 Scenic Eclipse 2 228 17592 168
6 Monday, 8 December 2025 7:00 17:00 Anthem Of The Seas 4905 168666 347
7 Tuesday, 9 December 2025 7:00 17:00 Celebrity Edge 2918 130818 306
8 Monday, 15 December 2025 7:00 16:00 Carnival Splendor 3012 113573 290
9 Tuesday, 16 December 2025 8:00 18:00 Discovery Princess 3660 145000 330
10 Thursday, 18 December 2025 7:00 14:00 Noordam 1916 82500 285
11 Wednesday, 24 December 2025 8:00 18:00 Discovery Princess 3660 145000 330
12 Friday, 26 December 2025 10:00 18:00 Celebrity Edge 2918 130818 306
13 Monday, 5 January 2026 7:00 17:00 Anthem Of The Seas 4905 168666 347
14 Tuesday, 13 January 2026 7:00 17:00 Seven Seas Explorer 750 55254 223.6
15 Monday, 19 January 2026 6:30 18:00 Azamara Pursuit 777 30277 180.45
16 Wednesday, 21 January 2026 6:30 17:00 Azamara Pursuit 777 30277 180.45
17 Friday, 23 January 2026 10:00 18:00 Vasco Da Gama 1258 55451 219
18 Friday, 23 January 2026 8:00 19:00 Riviera 1250 66084 239
19 Wednesday, 28 January 2026 8:00 18:00 Viking Sky 930 47842 228.2
20 Friday, 30 January 2026 8:00 16:00 Noordam 1916 82500 285
21 Sunday, 1 February 2026 8:00 18:00 Celebrity Edge 2918 130818 306
22 Wednesday, 4 February 2026 8:00 18:00 Seabourn Quest 450 32348 198.15

Friday, 6 February 2026 Waitangi Day
23 Sunday, 8 February 2026 7:00 17:00 Seven Seas Navigator 490 28550 170.69
24 Monday, 9 February 2026 7:00 16:00 Carnival Splendor 3012 113573 290
25 Monday, 9 February 2026 8:00 18:00 Seabourn Sojourn 450 32346 198
26 Tuesday, 17 February 2026 8:00 18:00 Crystal Serenity 1040 68870 250
27 Wednesday, 18 February 2026 7:00 17:00 Discovery Princess 3660 145000 330
28 Monday, 23 February 2026 8:00 19:00 Silver Dawn 596 40855 212.8
29 Wednesday, 25 February 2026 8:00 18:00 Amera 835 39051 205
30 Thursday, 26 February 2026 8:00 18:00 Queen Mary 2 2620 149215 345
31 Saturday, 28 February 2026 9:00 17:00 Noordam 1916 82500 285
32 Wednesday, 4 March 2026 8:00 17:00 Celebrity Edge 2918 130818 306
33 Wednesday, 4 March 2026 8:00 18:00 Volendam 1432 60906 237
34 Thursday, 5 March 2026 8:00 18:00 Scenic Eclipse 2 228 17592 168
35 Friday, 6 March 2026 8:00 18:00 Celebrity Edge 2918 130818 306
36 Saturday, 7 March 2026 7:00 16:00 Seven Seas Mariner 700 48075 216.1
37 Wednesday, 18 March 2026 8:00 17:00 Zaandam 1432 61396 237
38 Thursday, 19 March 2026 7:00 17:00 Celebrity Edge 2918 130818 306
39 Wednesday, 25 March 2026 11:00 20:00 Anthem Of The Seas 4905 168666 347
40 Sunday, 29 March 2026 8:00 18:00 Seven Seas Navigator 490 28550 170.69
41 Monday, 30 March 2026 7:00 16:00 Carnival Splendor 3012 113573 290
42 Tuesday, 31 March 2026 8:00 16:00 Riviera 1250 66084 239
43 Wednesday, 1 April 2026 8:00 16:00 Seven Seas Navigator 490 28550 170.69
44 Tuesday, 7 April 2026 8:00 18:00 Island Princess 2214 92822 294
45 Saturday, 11 April 2026 Norwegian Spirit
46 Monday, 13 April 2026 7:00 17:00 Discovery Princess 3660 145000 330
47 Friday, 17 April 2026 8:00 18:00 Anthem Of The Seas 4905 168666 347
48 Thursday, 23 April 2026 10:00 18:00 Celebrity Edge 2918 130818 306
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